
Hovese Liga Zaalvoetbal Afdeling 2B Seizoen 1981 - 1982

Driehoek - Vujo 15 - 00 08 - 08

Zvk Hove - Fc Agnes 00 - 05 00 - 10

Psv I - Gilon 04 - 04 07 - 07

Psv II - Iso-rama 03 - 05 07 - 07

Sofort - Cc Vremde 11 - 00 09 - 08

Vrij : Zvk Kludde

Zvk Kludde - Cc Vremde 14 - 03 09 - 09

Iso-rama - Sofort 04 - 13 08 - 08

Gilon - Psv II 09 - 04 07 - 07

Psv I - Fc Agnes 04 - 04 09 - 08

Vujo - Zvk Hove 00 - 22 09 - 09

Vrij : Driehoek

Psv II - Fc Agnes 04 - 08 07 - 07

Psv I - Vujo 14 - 03 09 - 09

Driehoek - Zvk Kludde 02 - 05 04 - 08

Cc Vremde - Iso-Rama 06 - 05 08 - 08

Sofort - Gilon 04 - 03 09 - 04

Vrij : Zvk Hove

Gilon - Cc Vremde 08 - 01 06 - 05

Zvk Hove - Driehoek 02 - 08 00 - 05

Fc Agnes - Sofort 06 - 03 08 - 08

Vujo - Psv II 07 - 04 08 - 08

Iso-rama - Zvk Kludde 00 - 05 07 - 10

Vrij : Psv I

Zvk Kludde - Zvk Hove 13 - 01 10 - 08

Gilon - Iso-rama 15 - 02 10 - 07

Driehoek - Psv I 03 - 04 06 - 06

Cc Vremde - Fc Agnes 00 - 13 06 - 08

Sofort - Vujo 03 - 00 08 - 08

Vrij : Psv II

Vujo - Cc Vremde 07 - 01 09 - 07

Fc Agnes - Iso-rama 10 - 05 09 - 06

Psv II - Driehoek 01 - 10 09 - 09

Psv I - Zvk Hove 05 - 04 06 - 06

Zvk Kludde - Gilon 11 - 04 08 - 07

Vrij : Sofort

Psv I - Zvk Kludde 04 - 11 10 - 10

Gilon - Fc Agnes 09 - 13 00 - 09

Driehoek - Sofort 02 - 02 08 - 08

Iso-rama - Vujo 08 - 11 07 - 09

Zvk Hove - Psv II 04 - 02 05 - 09

Vrij : Cc Vremde

Sofort - Zvk Hove 07 - 08 08 - 08

Psv II - Psv I 04 - 07 07 - 06

Vujo - Gilon 06 - 03 09 - 08

Zvk Kludde - Fc Agnes 04 - 03 08 - 08

Cc Vremde - Driehoek 02 - 12 07 - 09

Vrij : Iso-rama

Driehoek - Iso-rama 19 - 07 10 - 10

Cc Vremde - Zvk Hove 04 - 05 06 - 09

Zvk Kludde - Psv II 12 - 01 10 - 10

Psv I - Sofort 03 - 02 10 - 10

Fc Agnes - Vujo 05 - 05 07 - 00

Vrij : Gilon



Zvk Kludde - Vujo 06 - 01 09 - 09

Sofort - Psv II 04 - 01 08 - 08

Gilon - Driehoek 03 - 09 00 - 06

Cc Vremde - Psv I 01 - 06 08 - 08

Iso-rama - Zvk Hove 01 - 05 06 - 07

Vrij : Fc Agnes

Iso-rama - Psv I 03 - 14 07 - 08

Driehoek - Fc Agnes 04 - 05 07 - 07

Psv II - Cc Vremde 02 - 04 08 - 08

Zvk Hove - Gilon 00 - 05 00 - 06

Zvk Kludde - Sofort 03 - 02 10 - 10

Vrij : Vujo

Vujo - Driehoek 04 - 06 09 - 08

Fc Agnes - Zvk Hove 07 - 03 07 - 07

Gilon - Psv I 02 - 10 10 - 10

Iso-rama - Psv II 02 - 07 10 - 10

Cc Vremde - Sofort 03 - 09 10 - 10

Vrij : Zvk Kludde

Cc Vremde - Zvk Kludde 03 - 10 09 - 09

Sofort - Iso-rama 10 - 02 08 - 08

Psv II - Gilon 04 - 10 08 - 08

Fc Agnes - Psv I 10 - 02 06 - 07

Zvk Hove - Vujo 13 - 09 08 - 06

Vrij : Driehoek

Fc Agnes - Psv II 02 - 01 07 - 05

Vujo - Psv I 02 - 10 10 - 10

Zvk Kludde - Driehoek 04 - 04 09 - 08

Iso-Rama - Cc Vremde 04 - 06 08 - 08

Gilon - Sofort 09 - 07 09 - 10

Vrij : Zvk Hove

Cc Vremde - Gilon 03 - 04 10 - 10

Driehoek - Zvk Hove 05 - 00 10 - 05

Sofort - Fc Agnes 06 - 03 07 - 06

Psv II - Vujo 03 - 08 10 - 08

Zvk Kludde - Iso-rama 05 - 00 10 - 05

Vrij : Psv I

Zvk Hove - Zvk Kludde 00 - 05 05 - 10

Iso-rama - Gilon 06 - 07 10 - 10

Psv I - Driehoek 03 - 03 09 - 09

Fc Agnes - Cc Vremde 15 - 01 09 - 09

Vujo - Sofort 05 - 08 10 - 10

Vrij : Psv II

Cc Vremde - Vujo 08 - 06 10 - 10

Iso-rama - Fc Agnes 02 - 16 09 - 09

Driehoek - Psv II 11 - 02 06 - 05

Zvk Hove - Psv I 05 - 10 08 - 08

Gilon - Zvk Kludde 05 - 15 08 - 08

Vrij : Sofort

Zvk Kludde - Psv I 07 - 01 09 - 09

Fc Agnes - Gilon 09 - 04 07 - 08

Sofort - Driehoek 01 - 04 09 - 09

Vujo - Iso-rama 22 - 04 10 - 10

Psv II - Zvk Hove 03 - 06 10 - 10

Vrij : Cc Vremde



Zvk Hove - Sofort 04 - 07 08 - 09

Psv I - Psv II 06 - 00 10 - 10

Gilon - Vujo 09 - 08 08 - 08

Fc Agnes - Zvk Kludde 05 - 02 07 - 08

Driehoek - Cc Vremde 07 - 01 06 - 08

Vrij : Iso-rama

Iso-rama - Driehoek 03 - 10 10 - 10

Zvk Hove - Cc Vremde 03 - 02 09 - 07

Psv II - Zvk Kludde 01 - 11 05 - 08

Sofort - Psv I 06 - 01 08 - 08

Vujo - Fc Agnes 04 - 16 08 - 08

Vrij : Gilon

Vujo - Zvk Kludde 04 - 13 10 - 10

Psv II - Sofort 02 - 11 08 - 09

Driehoek - Gilon 10 - 03 10 - 10

Psv I - Cc Vremde 07 - 01 09 - 08

Zvk Hove - Iso-rama 06 - 06 10 - 10

Vrij : Fc Agnes

Psv I - Iso-rama 08 - 04 10 - 10

Fc Agnes - Driehoek 05 - 06 08 - 08

Cc Vremde - Psv II 02 - 01 10 - 10

Gilon - Zvk Hove 13 - 12 09 - 09

Sofort - Zvk Kludde 05 - 05 10 - 10

Vrij : Vujo



GEB. DATUM NAAM VOORNAAM CLUB GOALS 2" 5" GEEL ROOD

Cc Vremde

1 Coucke Benoit Cc Vremde

2 Rijpens Dirk Cc Vremde 1

3 Claes Peter Cc Vremde 1

4 Janssens Daniel Cc Vremde 1

5 Lamineur Rudy Cc Vremde 3

6 Geeraards Guy Cc Vremde 17

7 Van Eynden Luc Cc Vremde

8 Van Hoek Wim Cc Vremde 1

9 Bresseleers Urbain Cc Vremde 19 1

10 Smedt Gerard Cc Vremde 1

11 Bekers Rene Cc Vremde 1 2

12 Wuyts Walter Cc Vremde 1

13 Van Rompay R Cc Vremde 6

14 Cc Vremde

15 Cc Vremde

16 Cc Vremde

17 Cc Vremde

18 Cc Vremde

19 Cc Vremde

20 Cc Vremde

Driehoek

1 Ceulemans Bart Driehoek 2

2 Ceulemans Eddy Driehoek 21

3 Fierens Marc Driehoek 11

4 Van Menxel Jan Driehoek 20

5 Ceulemans Hugo Driehoek

6 Sweeck Patrick Driehoek 11 1

7 Van Menxel Geert Driehoek 12

8 Verboom Marc Driehoek 38 2

9 Goris Marc Driehoek 28 4 1

10 Driehoek

11 Driehoek

12 Driehoek

13 Driehoek

14 Driehoek

15 Driehoek

16 Driehoek

17 Driehoek

18 Driehoek

19 onbekend Driehoek 2

20 forfait Driehoek 5

Fc Agnes

1 Van Rymenant Karl Fc Agnes 1

2 Nauwelaerts Walter Fc Agnes 24 2

3 Van Hoof Luc Fc Agnes 23

4 Van Rymenant Daniël Fc Agnes 10

5 Corluy Mark Fc Agnes 6 1

6 Van De Put Ivo Fc Agnes 41

7 Lombaert Daneel Fc Agnes 7

8 Van Hoeck Werner Fc Agnes 15

9 Van Hoof Herman Fc Agnes 2 2

10 Van Hoeck Erwin Fc Agnes 31 4

11 Fc Agnes

12 Fc Agnes

13 Fc Agnes

14 Fc Agnes

15 Fc Agnes

16 Fc Agnes

17 Fc Agnes

18 Fc Agnes

19 Fc Agnes

20 Fc Agnes

Gilon



1 Van Den Eeden Guy Gilon 2

2 Van Echelpoel Johan Gilon 13 1

3 Ghyselinck Dirk Gilon 9 1

4 Hens Peter Gilon 13

5 La Roche Rudy Gilon 24 1

6 Saenen Hans Gilon 15

7 Verswijvelt Peter Gilon 21 1

8 Claeys Dirk Gilon 3

9 Hens Bruno Gilon 2

10 Verswijvelt Willy Gilon 7

11 Engels Manuelle Gilon 2

12 Horemans Phil Gilon 8

13 Torfs Walter Gilon 4

14 Gilon

15 Gilon

16 Gilon

17 Gilon

18 Gilon

19 onbekend Gilon 8

20 Gilon

Iso-Rama

1 Eelen Johan Iso-Rama 5

2 Gastmans Rudy Iso-Rama 5 1

3 Verberckt Mark Iso-Rama 8

4 Brusselaers Paul Iso-Rama 3

5 Lambrechts A Iso-Rama 25

6 Jordaens Bert Iso-Rama 5

7 De Ridder Dirk Iso-Rama 2

8 Poortmans Benny Iso-Rama 15

9 Verelst Guy Iso-Rama 2

10 Mijlemans M Iso-Rama

11 Van Den Bos M Iso-Rama 2

12 Iso-Rama

13 Iso-Rama

14 Iso-Rama

15 Iso-Rama

16 Iso-Rama

17 Iso-Rama

18 Iso-Rama

19 onbekend Iso-Rama 1

20 Iso-Rama

Psv I

1 Thomas Jan Psv I 7

2 De Doncker Marc Psv I 9 1

3 Mertens Guido Psv I 7

4 De Meirsman Paul Psv I 11 1

5 Thomas Luc Psv I 4

6 Thomas Herman Psv I 38

7 Uytterhoeven Guido Psv I 1

8 Martens Geert Psv I 23

9 Plochaet Wim Psv I 22

10 Mens Andre Psv I 1

11 Psv I

12 Psv I

13 Psv I

14 Psv I

15 Psv I

16 Psv I

17 Psv I

18 Psv I

19 Psv I

20 Psv I

Psv II



1 Jeucken Gusstaaf Psv II 2

2 Vetters Victor Psv II 7

3 De Meirsman Paul Psv II

4 Van Reusel Rene Psv II 5

5 Collart Victor Psv II 9 1

6 Schaers Jan Psv II 5

7 Fierens Constan Psv II 6

8 Van De Becker Hugo Psv II 1

9 Janssens Victor Psv II 2

10 De Meyer Luc Psv II

11 Geelen Gilbert Psv II 1

12 Janssens Frank Psv II 12 1

13 Psv II

14 Psv II

15 Psv II

16 Psv II

17 Psv II

18 Psv II

19 Psv II

20 Psv II

Sofort

1 Van Stappen Luc Sofort 1

2 Van Stappen Chris Sofort 9

3 Melaerts Chris Sofort 16

4 Mees Patrick Sofort 9

5 Becks Erik Sofort 10

6 Defoseer Phillip Sofort 35

7 Borgmans Peter Sofort 18

8 Melaerts Patrick Sofort 2

9 Wolfs Alain Sofort 12

10 Borgmans Dirk Sofort 9

11 Sofort

12 Sofort

13 Sofort

14 Sofort

15 Sofort

16 Sofort

17 Sofort

18 Sofort

19 Sofort

20 Sofort

Vujo

1 Mostmans Steven Vujo 1

2 Volkaerts John Vujo 3

3 Van Driesschen Hugo Vujo 3

4 De Swert Marc Vujo

5 Goyvaerts Jan Vujo 29 1

6 Celis Paul Vujo

7 Boels Erik Vujo 2

8 Van Meert Theo Vujo

9 Thijs Dirk Vujo

10 Keyenberg Koen Vujo

11 Bosmans Patrick Vujo 1

12 Van Vlem Marc Vujo 20

13 Torfs Ludwig Vujo 1

14 Van Meerleghem M Vujo 24

15 Gernay Christian Vujo 19

16 Hostmans Werner Vujo 8

17 Vujo

18 Vujo

19 onbekend Vujo 1

20 Vujo

Zvk Hove



1 Bosmans Philip Zvk Hove 9

2 De Haes Guido Zvk Hove

3 Luyten Eddy Zvk Hove

4 Verwerft Rudy Zvk Hove 8 2

5 Hoogstoel Herwig Zvk Hove 3

6 Claes Ronny Zvk Hove 7 2

7 Jacquemijn Dirk Zvk Hove 4

8 Geysen Jeroen Zvk Hove 2 1

9 Verhaegen Hugo Zvk Hove 4

10 De Coster Fr Zvk Hove

11 Van Rompaey Ronny Zvk Hove 4

12 De Cokele Danny Zvk Hove 26

13 Anthonio Zvk Hove 6

14 Keesmaeckers Zvk Hove 16

15 Boels Patrick Zvk Hove

16 Baeten Werner Zvk Hove 8

17 Zvk Hove

18 Zvk Hove

19 onbekend Zvk Hove 6

20 Zvk Hove

Zvk Kludde

1 Danckaert Geert Zvk Kludde

2 Schwagten Chris Zvk Kludde 37

3 Van Gelder Werner Zvk Kludde 19

4 Stoop Koen Zvk Kludde 6

5 Schwagten Dirk Zvk Kludde 13

6 Voet Dirk Zvk Kludde 8 1

7 Van Camp Karl Zvk Kludde 10

8 Schwagten Johan Zvk Kludde 21

9 De Rouck Danny Zvk Kludde 31

10 Danckaert Dirk Zvk Kludde

11 Zvk Kludde

12 Zvk Kludde

13 Zvk Kludde

14 Zvk Kludde

15 Zvk Kludde

16 Zvk Kludde

17 Zvk Kludde

18 Zvk Kludde

19 onbekend Zvk Kludde 6

20 forfait Zvk Kludde 10

0



Van De Put Ivo Fc Agnes 41

Thomas Herman Psv I 38

Verboom Marc Driehoek 38 2

Schwagten Chris Zvk Kludde 37

Defoseer Phillip Sofort 35

De Rouck Danny Zvk Kludde 31

Van Hoeck Erwin Fc Agnes 31 4

Goyvaerts Jan Vujo 29 1

Goris Marc Driehoek 28 4 1

De Cokele Danny Zvk Hove 26

Lambrechts A Iso-Rama 25

La Roche Rudy Gilon 24 1

Nauwelaerts Walter Fc Agnes 24 2

Van Meerleghem M Vujo 24

Martens Geert Psv I 23

Van Hoof Luc Fc Agnes 23

Plochaet Wim Psv I 22

Ceulemans Eddy Driehoek 21

Schwagten Johan Zvk Kludde 21

Verswijvelt Peter Gilon 21 1

Van Menxel Jan Driehoek 20

Van Vlem Marc Vujo 20

Bresseleers Urbain Cc Vremde 19 1

Gernay Christian Vujo 19

Van Gelder Werner Zvk Kludde 19

Borgmans Peter Sofort 18

Geeraards Guy Cc Vremde 17

Keesmaeckers Zvk Hove 16

Melaerts Chris Sofort 16

Poortmans Benny Iso-Rama 15

Saenen Hans Gilon 15

Van Hoeck Werner Fc Agnes 15

Hens Peter Gilon 13

Schwagten Dirk Zvk Kludde 13

Van Echelpoel Johan Gilon 13 1

Janssens Frank Psv II 12 1

Van Menxel Geert Driehoek 12

Wolfs Alain Sofort 12

De Meirsman Paul Psv I 11 1

Fierens Marc Driehoek 11

Sweeck Patrick Driehoek 11 1

Becks Erik Sofort 10

forfait Zvk Kludde 10

Van Camp Karl Zvk Kludde 10

Van Rymenant Daniël Fc Agnes 10

Borgmans Dirk Sofort 9

Bosmans Philip Zvk Hove 9

Collart Victor Psv II 9 1

De Doncker Marc Psv I 9 1

Ghyselinck Dirk Gilon 9 1

Mees Patrick Sofort 9

Van Stappen Chris Sofort 9

Baeten Werner Zvk Hove 8

Horemans Phil Gilon 8

Hostmans Werner Vujo 8

onbekend Gilon 8

Verberckt Mark Iso-Rama 8

Verwerft Rudy Zvk Hove 8 2

Voet Dirk Zvk Kludde 8 1

Claes Ronny Zvk Hove 7 2

Lombaert Daneel Fc Agnes 7

Mertens Guido Psv I 7

Thomas Jan Psv I 7

Verswijvelt Willy Gilon 7

Vetters Victor Psv II 7



Corluy Mark Fc Agnes 6 1

Fierens Constan Psv II 6

onbekend Zvk Hove 6

onbekend Zvk Kludde 6

Stoop Koen Zvk Kludde 6

Van Rompay R Cc Vremde 6

Anthonio Zvk Hove 6

Eelen Johan Iso-Rama 5

forfait Driehoek 5

Gastmans Rudy Iso-Rama 5 1

Jordaens Bert Iso-Rama 5

Schaers Jan Psv II 5

Van Reusel Rene Psv II 5

Jacquemijn Dirk Zvk Hove 4

Thomas Luc Psv I 4

Torfs Walter Gilon 4

Van Rompaey Ronny Zvk Hove 4

Verhaegen Hugo Zvk Hove 4

Brusselaers Paul Iso-Rama 3

Claeys Dirk Gilon 3

Hoogstoel Herwig Zvk Hove 3

Lamineur Rudy Cc Vremde 3

Van Driesschen Hugo Vujo 3

Volkaerts John Vujo 3

Boels Erik Vujo 2

Ceulemans Bart Driehoek 2

De Ridder Dirk Iso-Rama 2

Engels Manuelle Gilon 2

Geysen Jeroen Zvk Hove 2 1

Hens Bruno Gilon 2

Janssens Victor Psv II 2

Jeucken Gusstaaf Psv II 2

Melaerts Patrick Sofort 2

onbekend Driehoek 2

Van Den Bos M Iso-Rama 2

Van Hoof Herman Fc Agnes 2 2

Verelst Guy Iso-Rama 2

Bekers Rene Cc Vremde 1 2

Bosmans Patrick Vujo 1

Claes Peter Cc Vremde 1

Geelen Gilbert Psv II 1

Janssens Daniel Cc Vremde 1

Mens Andre Psv I 1

Mostmans Steven Vujo 1

onbekend Iso-Rama 1

onbekend Vujo 1

Rijpens Dirk Cc Vremde 1

Smedt Gerard Cc Vremde 1

Torfs Ludwig Vujo 1

Uytterhoeven Guido Psv I 1

Van De Becker Hugo Psv II 1

Van Hoek Wim Cc Vremde 1

Van Rymenant Karl Fc Agnes 1

Van Stappen Luc Sofort 1

Wuyts Walter Cc Vremde 1

Boels Patrick Zvk Hove

Celis Paul Vujo

Ceulemans Hugo Driehoek

Coucke Benoit Cc Vremde

Danckaert Dirk Zvk Kludde

Danckaert Geert Zvk Kludde

De Coster Fr Zvk Hove

De Haes Guido Zvk Hove

De Meirsman Paul Psv II

De Meyer Luc Psv II



De Swert Marc Vujo

Keyenberg Koen Vujo

Luyten Eddy Zvk Hove

Mijlemans M Iso-Rama

Thijs Dirk Vujo

Van Den Eeden Guy Gilon 2

Van Eynden Luc Cc Vremde

Van Meert Theo Vujo



Wedstr. Gew. Gel. Verl. Goals+ Goals- Punten

1 Zvk Kludde 20 17 2 1 161 49 36

2 Fc Agnes 20 15 2 3 160 69 32

3 Driehoek 20 14 3 3 150 57 31

4 Psv I 20 13 3 4 123 79 29

5 Sofort 20 12 2 6 121 68 26

6 Gilon 20 10 1 9 129 138 21

7 Zvk Hove 20 8 1 11 103 117 17

8 Vujo 20 6 1 13 112 171 13

9 Cc Vremde 20 5 0 15 52 149 10

10 Iso-Rama 20 1 1 18 73 198 3

11 Psv II 20 1 0 19 50 139 2



1 Zvk Kludde 183 - 0 = 183

2 Sofort 176 - 0 = 176

3 Psv I 169 - 0 = 169

4 Vujo 167 - 0 = 167

5 Iso-Rama 163 - 0 = 163

6 Cc Vremde 161 - 0 = 161

7 Psv II 161 - 0 = 161

8 Driehoek 156 - 0 = 156

9 Fc Agnes 155 - 0 = 155

10 Gilon 145 - 0 = 145

11 Zvk Hove 131 - 0 = 131



1 Zvk Kludde 49

2 Driehoek 57

3 Sofort 68

4 Fc Agnes 69

5 Psv I 79

6 Zvk Hove 117

7 Gilon 138

8 Psv II 139

9 Cc Vremde 149

10 Vujo 171

11 Iso-Rama 198



1 Cc Vremde

2 Driehoek

3 Fc Agnes

4 Gilon

5 Iso-Rama

6 Psv I

7 Psv II

8 Sofort

9 Vujo

10 Zvk Hove

11 Zvk Kludde


